CAN-Bus Tester 2
Features:
Bus systems: CAN, CANopen, DeviceNet,
SAE J1939 (ISOBUS, NMEA 2000)
Baud rates (5 kbit/s ... 1 Mbit/s)
Measuring of the signal conditions:
General quality level (0 ... 100 %)
Disturbance-free voltage range, rising and falling edges

Weight (Device / Case) approx. 600 g  /  approx. 5000 g
* For a complete description of all technical specifications, please refer to the User Manual (www.gemac-filedbus.com).
Ordering Information:
Product Description Article Number
CAN-Bus Tester 2 CAN-Bus Tester 2, basic version, bus system: CAN PR-22517-10
Bus system: CANopen License key for bus system CANopen SW-22517-01
Bus system: DeviceNet License key for bus system DeviceNet SW-22517-02
Bus system: SAE J1939 License key for bus system SAE J1939 SW-22517-03
Protocol Monitor CAN License key for Protocol Monitor CAN (transmit / receive) SW-22517-10
Protocol Monitor CANopen License key for Protocol Monitor CANopen (receive) SW-22517-11
Protocol Monitor SAE J1939 License key for Protocol Monitor SAE J1939, ISOBUS, NMEA 2000 (receive) SW-22517-12
Document: 22517-DB-2-11-E-CAN-Bus Tester 2 Page: 2/2
© 2018 GEMAC Chemnitz GmbH Date: 13.08.2018
Subject to change without notice · Any kind of duplication, reprocessing and translation of this document as well as excerpts from it